

CNR NO. WBBK090001052021

Order No.4

09/11/2021

Today is the date fixed for appearance of the accused persons.

All the three accused persons namely Laxmikanta Roy, Laltu Roy and Hela Roy are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the accused persons is present by filing vokatnama.

Fix 03/02/2022 for appearance of the accused persons, consideration of charge and appointment of panel P.P.

Dictated & corrected
by me.

A.S.J

Additional Sessions Judge,
Khatra, Dist.- Bankura
J.O. Code WB01399